Grupo

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 1
13:30h

Grupo 2:

Grupo 2:

Grupo 2:

Grupo 2:

Grupo 2:

Grupo 2:

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

horario

inicio 18h

inicio 18h

inicio 18h

inicio 18h

inicio 18h

inicio 18h

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Rodriguez Elvira

Nil Pérez
Xavi Galdén Caba

Nico Gavino
Alex Moral

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste

Nil Pérez
Xavi Galdén Caba

Felipe Lopez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda

Felipe Lopez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina
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Segunda Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: Ta Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

9-3

4-9

9-4

9-8

9-4

9-4

6-9

8-9

39

9-7

9-4

9-8

Visitante

Nico Gavino
Alex Moral

Nil Pérez
Xavi Galdén Caba

Jordi Tirado Sanchez
Marc Fernandez Fuste

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Rodriguez Elvira

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Rodriguez Elvira

Nico Gavino
Alex Moral

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina

Felipe Lopez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda
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